Race Date
August 30, 2014

Overall
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Name
Jeff Mescal
Chad Lawless
Karen Nagel
Eric Mlynarczyk
Roger Steffen
Annalise James
Olivia McCauley
Joe Hudak
Aaron Bates
Jordyn Boyer
Dara Grady
Bob Turek
Justin Bales
Reilly Boyer
Alexia Bibakis
Erik Roe
Claire Mitsch
Brooke Otis
Jackson DeHaan
Jacki Mitsch
Mary Jo Russel
Nickolaus Schultz
Brian Chorba
Kathy Labus
Darci Chidichimo

Laurent Santaquilani

Mallory Henley
Jose Garza
Warren Koonce
Mike Vollmer
Payton Yuhasz
Megan Brandon
Juan Casas
Joseph Rincon
Danielle Feddeler
Suzanne Bukur
Ben Hoham
Daniel Eaves
Levi O'Day
Josh Russel
Dale Yeager
Cathie Mitsch
Elijah Duranleau
Payton Boyer

Ernie Anderson, Jr.

Natalie Mlynarczyk
Kellie Gorball

2014 Lowell Labor Day Weekend 5K
Overall Finish List

Crown Point IN
Rensselaer IN

Lowell IN
Lowell IN

Lowell IN
Crown Point IN

Indianapolis IN
Lowell IN
lowell IN

Lowell IN

Lowell IN
Lowell IN
Lowell IN
Valparaiso IN
Crown Point IN
Crown Point IN

Lowell IN
Crete IL

Lowell IN

Hobart IN
Crown Point IN

Lowell IN

Lowell IN
Lowell IN
Crown Point IN
Lowell IN

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

2682
2683
2685
2612
2643
2715
2606
2577
2672
2518
2557
2701
2507
2520
2514
2726
2610
2666
2720
2609
2633
2638
2528
2593
2527
2684
2714
2712
2590
2651
2725
2706
2700
2626
2711
2693
2718
2544
2621
2697
2699
2611
2665
2519
2504
2613
2555

49
37
35
29
64
13
12
59
38
13
37
57
29

9
12
50
13
12
12
43
a7
23
58
41
35
55
28
47
14
45
11
10
44
51
34
49
12
55

9
23
55
42
11

8
43
27
37

M
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Top
35-39
Top
25-29
Top
13-14
11-12
55-59
35-39
13-14
35-39
55-59
25-29
9-10
11-12
50-54
13-14
11-12
11-12
Top
45-49
19-24
55-59
40-44
35-39
55-59
25-29
45-49
13-14
45-49
11-12
9-10
40-44
50-54
30-34
45-49
11-12
55-59
9-10
19-24
55-59
40-44
11-12
1-8
40-44
25-29
35-39

Time Pace
18:18.1 5:54/M
19:09.9 6:11/M
20:00.3 6:27/M
20:40.7 6:40/M
20:55.3 6:45/M
21:21.2 6:53/M
21:28.4 6:55/M
21:42.5 7:00/M
21:47.6 7:02/M
21:57.1 7:05/M
22:03.3 7:07/M
22:26.1 7:14/M
22:27.9 7:15/M
22:42.4 7:19/M
22:51.6 7:22/M
22:54.4 7:23/IM
22:54.5 7:23IM
23.01.1 7:25/M
23:16.5 7:30/M
23:17.8 7:31/M
23:20.6 7:32/IM
23:37.9 7:37/M
23:39.5 7:38/M
24:00.2 7:45/M
24:09.1 7:47/M
24:14.6 7:49/M
24:29.6 7:54/M
24:42.3 7:58/M
25:22.3 8:11/M
25:23.1 8:11/M
25:59.7 8:23/M
25:59.7 8:23/M
26:02.3 8:24/M
26:04.3 8:25/M
26:04.9 8:25/M
26:08.2 8:26/M
26:12.3 8:27/M
26:15.3 8:28/M
26:25.1 8:31/M
26:26.3 8:32/M
26:32.8 8:34/M
26:39.3 8:36/M
26:40.3 8:36/M
26:44.8 8:37/M
26:45.8 8:38/M
27:00.8 8:43/M
27:03.4 8:44/M

08/30/2014 04:02:53



Race Date
August 30, 2014

Overall

48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

Name
David Brown
Mike Krecik
Tom Hutmacher
Amiee Boswinkle
Isaac O'Day
Cecilia Bernal
Tammy Niemeyer
Linda Lopez
Barb Hamner
Cindy Anderson
Joe Martin
Rachel Kiszenia
Alan Kampe
Mark Robinson
Bryan Evancho
Amber Davis
Abby Gasior
John Early
Michelle Masterson
Jordan Yuhasz
Beth Boyer
Bill Moylan
Ernie Anderson, Il
Jean Tolchinsky
Alan Dubowski
Jim Hendrick
April Singler
Tonja Sancya
Dennis Rotz
Luke McDonnell
Kevin Hitzeman
Alyssa Thacker
Amanda Thacker
Emma DeHaan
Mick Roberts
Lori Harless
Coleen Schultz
Jesse Bernal
David Cullom
Cheryl Grskovich
Tom Fry
Louise Hooper
Mary Moreno
Sherri Hanish
Chris Boyer
Douglas Walker
Roberto Sarli

2014 Lowell Labor Day Weekend 5K
Overall Finish List

Crown Point IN
New Chicago IN

Lowell IN
Lowell IN

Manteno IL
Lowell IN

Fort Wayne
Cedar Lake
Cedar Lake
Munster IN

N
N
N

Lowell IN
Homewood

L
Lowell IN
Crete IL
Lowell IN
LOWELL IN
Schererville IN
Griffith IN
Dyer IN
Lowell IN
Lowell IN
Lowell IN
Lowell IN

Lowell IN
Lowell IN
Lowell IN
New Chicago IN
Crown point IN
Lowell IN
Hebron IN
Crown Point IN
Valparaiso IN
Highland IN
Lowell IN
Crown Point IN
Blue Island IL

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

2696
2691
2662
2675
2620
2512
2692
2723
2664
2502
2602
2673
2669
2628
2545
2535
2553
2542
2603
2676
2516
2616
2503
2650
2541
2569
2640
2635
2631
2607
2573
2649
2648
2716
2627
2566
2637
2513
2531
2559
2552
2575
2614
2565
2517
2656
2636

65
43
66
38
12
58
40
44
50
a7
57
38
45
54
34
28
17
61
33
11
46
65
13
68
66
48
34
40
66
17
59
23
17

9
44
32
48
63
45
39
49
69
32
40
46
44
60

M

TSI nnnaanandanlrnmnannangamnanannnannnann

W Ol N NN T NS~ BDMOWOWDNPEOOREOGOOaQW™DBBEPDNWAOAONEPERPRPOPRPWWAOGNWE™MMOERES®AEBSEDNOWPR

65-69
40-44
65-69
35-39
11-12
55-59
40-44
40-44
50-54
45-49
55-59
35-39
45-49
50-54
30-34
25-29
15-18
60-64
30-34
11-12
45-49
65-69
13-14
65-69
65-69
45-49
30-34
40-44
65-69
15-18
55-59
19-24
15-18
9-10
40-44
30-34
45-49
60-64
45-49
35-39
45-49
65-69
30-34
40-44
45-49
40-44
60-64

Time Pace
27:10.8 8:46/M
27:10.9 8:46/M
27:18.5 8:48/M
27:34.1 8:54/M
27:46.3 8:57/M
27:49.7 8:58/M
28:08.9 9:05/M
28:26.5 9:10/M
28:41.7 9:15/M
29:01.2 9:22/M
29:03.2 9:22/M
29:04.4 9:23/M
29:04.5 9:23/IM
29:07.3 9:24/M
29:45.7 9:36/M
29:48.8 9:37/M
30:01.7 9:41/M
30:11.7 9:44/M
30:17.3 9:46/M
30:24.8 9:48/M
30:27.9 9:49/M
30:36.2 9:52/M
30:43.7 9:55/M
30:46.3 9:55/M
31:05.8 10:02/M
31:16.1 10:05/M
31:24.1 10:08/M
31:29.3 10:09/M
31:29.9 10:09/M
31:37.8 10:12/M
31:39.3 10:13/M
31:44.4 10:14/M
31:46.4 10:15/M
32:00.3 10:19/M
32:25.5 10:27/M
32:31.5 10:29/M
32:54.9 10:37/M
33:01.9 10:39/M
33:03.4 10:40/M
33:03.8 10:40/M
33:04.7 10:40/M
33:14.3 10:43/M
33:31.2 10:49/M
33:37.7 10:51/M
33:39.7 10:51/M
33:45.4 10:53/M
33:48.5 10:54/M

08/30/2014 04:02:54



Race Date
August 30, 2014

Overall

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

Name
Hattie Hoham
Monica Conrad
Dawn Kickert
Holly Gasior
Jennifer Jenkins
John Withey
Nicolette Wiley
Sue Duron
lan Rench
Niki Nasky
Emma Cook
Allyson Conley
Michael Moskalick

Elisabeth Woodworth

Elizabeth Leonard
Jim Laas

Duane Hibbs
Debby Atsas

Manuel Rodriguez llI

Cindy Hall

Rick Gosser
Christina Vollmer
Kathie Blunt
Emily Doehring
Bryan Bernacki
Kathy Brkljacic
Mick Finn

Ann Curavo
Steve Haddad
Chris Gross

Jack Kashak
Beth Lucenh
Mary Bardens
Gina Laas
Roxanne Andrisko
DAVID CHARY
Daniel Rodriguez
Ximena Rodriguez
Jennifer Celms
Winston Steinicke
Debbie Voss
Abby Curavo
Donna Eatinger
Kelly Meska
Sarah Hatch
Anna Raczka
Amy Jackson

2014 Lowell Labor Day Weekend 5K
Overall Finish List

City

Lowell IN
Cedar Lake IN
Griffith IN

Claypool IN

Lowell IN
Lowell IN
Crown Point IN
Lake Village IN

Crown Point IN

Hanna IN

Hammond IN
Crown Point IN
Crete IL
Lowell IN
Griffith IN

Crown Point IN

Lowell IN
Hammond IN
Schererville IN

Munster IN
Lowell IN
Crown Point IN
Demotte IN
Gary IN
Lowell IN
Lowell IN
Merrillville IN

Schererville IN
Lowell IN
Crown Point IN
Merrillville IN
Merrillville IN
Dyer IN
Lansing IL

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

2717
2719
2587
2554
2581
2681
2659
2708
2687
2724
2530
2529
2615
2660
2686
2592
2694
2506
2671
2564
2556
2652
2515
2540
2670
2522
2707
2532
2563
2558
2698
2600
2508
2591
2505
2526
2629
2630
2525
2667
2653
2534
2543
2608
2568
2625
2580

11
50
30
32
46
71
34

0

9
23
17
26
69
27
30
52
78
44
55
56
55
32
47
47
41
31
74
39
43
44
67
44
61
50
43
47
42

9
36
71
60

9
46
51
26
32
38

F
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11-12
50-54
30-34
30-34
45-49
70-74
30-34
0-0
9-10
19-24
15-18
25-29
65-69
25-29
30-34
50-54
75-79
40-44
55-59
55-59
55-59
30-34
45-49
45-49
40-44
30-34
70-74
35-39
40-44
40-44
65-69
40-44
60-64
50-54
40-44
45-49
40-44
9-10
35-39
70-74
60-64
9-10
45-49
50-54
25-29
30-34
35-39

Time Pace
33:52.9 10:55/M
33:55.2 10:56/M
34:04.9 10:59/M
34:15.7 11:03/M
34:22.3 11:05/M
34:30.5 11:08/M
34:41.7 11:11/M
34:47.2 11:13/M
34:48.8 11:14/M
35:11.5 11:21/M
35:15.1 11:22/M
35:18.7 11:23/M
35:20.4 11:24/M
35:28.7 11:26/M
35:34.5 11:28/M
35:51.9 11:34/M
35:58.7 11:36/M
36:13.7 11:41/M
36:26.2 11:45/M
36:39.5 11:49/M
36:53.1 11:54/M
36:53.5 11:54/M
37:09.5 11:59/M
37:10.4 11:59/M
37:12.7 12:00/M
37:13.6 12:00/M
37:23.2 12:04/M
37:30.6 12:06/M
37:37.4 12:08/M
37:44.3 12:10/M
37:47.3 12:11/M
38:19.2 12:22/M
38:27.7 12:24/M
38:43.3 12:29/M
38:43.7 12:29/M
39:09.5 12:38/M
39:10.7 12:38/M
39:11.1 12:38/M
39:24.9 12:43/IM
39:26.3 12:43/M
39:29.3 12:44/M
39:40.8 12:48/M
39:43.4 12:49/M
39:43.6 12:49/M
39:43.8 12:49/M
39:43.9 12:49/M
39:47.9 12:50/M

08/30/2014 04:02:55



Race Date
August 30, 2014

Overall

142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188

Name
Carolyn De St. Jean
Susan Sendejas
Diane Hudak
Jim Curavo
Adam Braden
Parker Braden
WhiteWolf Kelly
Cecilia Isaacs
Deborah Parks
Carmen Piunti
Bev Calligan
Rich Limacher
John Munjas
Marie Bates
Delores Koonce
Champ Merrick
Ulrike Zambori
Joe Rodenbuker
Jill Westerbeck
Nancy Nimon
Lisa Manes
Tami Babcock
MorningSun Kelly
James Johnson
Erica Lembcke
Edith Hasty
Tom Calligan
Valerie Johns
Susan Lopez
Nancy Wagner
Lillian Stoelb
Lisa Stoelb
Donna Summerville-Smith
Joe Lopez
Barb Ping
Holly Walters
Kathy Satterfield
Tim Higgins
Angela Higgins
Quinnesia Bell
Pam Flores
Rachel Bridgewaters
Monica Decker
CHARLES HABERLIN
LYNNE HABERLIN
KATIE HABERLIN
Lisa Braden

2014 Lowell Labor Day Weekend 5K
Overall Finish List

City

Crown Point IN
Hobart IN
Lowell IN
Lowell IN

Bur Oak IN
Lowell IN
Dyer IN

Munster IN
Matteson IL

Crown Point IN
Lowell IN

Valparaiso IN

Lowell IN

Burr Oak IN
Crown Point IN
Crown Point IN
Valparaiso IN
Munster IN
Chesterton IN
Lowell IN
Valparaiso
Crown Point
Crown Point

N
N

Lowell IN

Demotte IN
Demotte IN
Crown Point
Dyer IN

Crown Point
Dyer IN

LOWELL IN
LOWELL IN
LOWELL IN

N

N

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

2536
2639
2576
2533
2690
2688
2585
2579
2623
2674
2524
2597
2705
2509
2589
2668
2661
2702
2657
2722
2704
2703
2586
2583
2596
2567
2523
2582
2598
2654
2645
2644
2695
2599
2710
2713
2709
2572
2571
2510
2550
2521
2538
2560
2561
2562
2689

46
57
55
39
43

9
63
56
58
60
72
64
55
36
58
81
65
52
65
66
51
51
61
82
32
79
72
45
56
54
10
36
44
60
53
32
55
34
40
45
55
53
46
67
60
25
37

F
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45-49
55-59
55-59
35-39
40-44
9-10
60-64
55-59
55-59
60-64
70-74
60-64
55-59
35-39
55-59
80-99
65-69
50-54
65-69
65-69
50-54
50-54
60-64
80-99
30-34
75-79
70-74
45-49
55-59
50-54
9-10
35-39
40-44
60-64
50-54
30-34
55-59
30-34
40-44
45-49
55-59
50-54
45-49
65-69
60-64
25-29
35-39

Time Pace
39:52.5 12:52/M
39:55.9 12:53/M
40:04.3 12:55/M
40:12.9 12:58/M
40:20.8 13:01/M
40:21.9 13:01/M
40:53.8 13:11/M
41:01.6 13:14/M
41:12.4 13:17/M
41:16.8 13:19/M
41:19.7 13:20/M
41:30.8 13:23/M
41:48.4 13:29/M
41:53.1 13:31/M
41:59.6 13:33/M
42:17.7 13:38/M
44:04.9 14:13/M
44:21.6 14:18/M
44:51.3 14:28/M
45:47.1 14:46/M
46:13.9 14:55/M
46:18.2 14:56/M
47:06.5 15:12/M
48:18.4 15:35/M
48:26.2 15:37/M
48:38.8 15:41/M
49:00.6 15:48/M
49:04.4 15:50/M
49:05.2 15:50/M
49:05.2 15:50/M
49:21.9 15:55/M
49:23.9 15:56/M
49:52.3 16:05/M
50:17.5 16:13/M
50:27.7 16:16/M
50:28.1 16:17/M
50:28.9 16:17/M
50:45.3 16:22/M
50:45.5 16:22/M
50:45.6 16:22/M
50:49.4 16:24/M
50:50.3 16:24/M
50:50.5 16:24/M
50:52.1 16:25/M
50:52.1 16:25/M
50:52.3 16:25/M
50:52.5 16:25/M

08/30/2014 04:02:55



Race Date
August 30, 2014

Overall

189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207

Name
Brenna Barley
Daphne Pistello
Bob Hooper
Adrienne Mautner
Erin Pistello
Laura Pistello
Lenone Spitznagel
Dana Smiddy
Marvin Jordan
Debbie Hunt
Sue Szotek
Christine Evancho
Joe Szotek
Madison Evancho
Robin Benson-Harvey
Steven DeHaan
Mark Decker
Susan Evancho
John Evancho

2014 Lowell Labor Day Weekend 5K
Overall Finish List

City

Crown Point IN
Lowell IN

Highland IN
Rensselaer IN
East Hazel Crest IL
Crown Point IN
Lowell IN

Crown Point IN
Lowell IN

Portage IN

Dyer IN
Dyer IN
Dyer IN

Results By T&H Timing www.thtiming.com

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

2680
2679
2574
2604
2677
2678
2663
2641
2584
2578
2646
2546
2647
2549
2511
2721
2537
2548
2547

11
11
72
40

9
39
48
48
I
48
53
35
55

5
47
48
46
64
65

F
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7
8
5

12
7

13

14

15
2

16

10

14

12
2

17
9

10
6
9

11-12
11-12
70-74
40-44
9-10
35-39
45-49
45-49
75-79
45-49
50-54
35-39
55-59
1-8
45-49
45-49
45-49
60-64
65-69

Time
52:58.7
52:58.7
53:18.4
54:15.3
54:24.9
54:25.4
55:55.3
58:15.3
58:16.1
58:16.2

1:00:49.7
1:00:50.4
1:00:50.4
1:00:51.7
1:02:02.9
1:02:03.3
1:05:24.3
1:11:06.3
1:11:08.7

08/30/2014 04:02:56

Pace
17:05/M
17:05/M
17:12/M
17:30/M
17:33/M
17:33/IM
18:02/M
18:47/M
18:48/M
18:48/M
19:37/M
19:37/M
19:37/M
19:38/M
20:01/M
20:01/M
21:06/M
22:56/M
22:57/M



